POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
Deck-Mounted Basin Mixer Valve LM62MW-BM 5707780
1 Body 1 |5587160A
2 Lever body -soldered 1 |5701890
3 Hose G1/2-G3/8-450 1 2900608
4 Handle body 1 |5705020
5 |Spigot M12x1 1 |5587110
6 Mounting kit L-71 1 12014680
7 Lever arm - middle 1 |5208720
8 |Cartridge 35 1 |2043195
9 Nut M37x1,5 1 |2014250
10 |Hose M10x1-G3/8-450 2 |2900055
11 |Body lever braze 1 |5583560
12 |Nipple NW G3/8-G1/2 2 |2900480
13 |Cover Cup 1 2043250
14 |Rosette fi50 1 |5587360
15 |Lever End M10 1 |5208770
16 | Screw M6x25 ISO 4026 1 9903386
17 |Plug no.3 1 |5108300
18 | O-ring 43x2 NBR70 1 |9916334
19 |Gasket 18.5x12.5x3 2 |2076455
20 |Screw M4x10 ISO 7046 1 9903367
21 |OR9x1,8 1 9917084
22 |OR 3x1 1 9917040
23  |Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027 2 9903024




